
ALL ISLAND PROJECTS 
AS OF 5/31/11 

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish I June I July August I 
5/22 I 5/29 I 6/5 I 6/12 I 6/19 I 6/26 I 7/3 I 7/10 I 7/17 7/24 7/31 8/7

1 Flagpole Pool 81 days Sun 5129111 Fri 9/16/11 
2 Main House Pool 97 days Sun 5/29/11 Mon 10/10/11 :i. 
3 Cottage 44 97 days Sun 5/29/11 Mon 10/10/11 : 
4 
5 Relax Room 11 days Sun 5/29/11 Fri 6/10/11 

Relax Restroom 40 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 8/5/11 6 
7 
8 Paint Desal 30 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 7/22/11 
9 
10 Terrace Wall 21 days Sun 5/29/11 Fri 6/24/11 
11 Terrace Sea Wall 30 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 7/22/11 
12 Upper Terrace 30 days Tue 775/11 Mon 8/15/11 
13 
14 Mechanical Sitework 60 days Tue 8/16/11 Mon 11/7/11 
15 Decommission Mechanical 40 days Tue 11/8/11 Mon 1/2/12 
16 

Five Palms 91 days Mon 7/25/11 Mon 11/28/11 
, 

17 
18 Tennis Courts 20 days Tue 11/8/11 Mon 12/5/11 
19 Managers Cottage 60 days Mon 8/29/11 Fri 11/18/11 
20 
21 Flagpole Road 50 days Mon 10/31/11 Fri 1/6/12 
22 East Shelter 30 days Mon 9/19/11 Fri 10/28/11 
23 Staff Restroom 40 days Toe 10111/11 Mon 12/911 
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